
FOOD TRUCKS
Silos at Freiheit	 silosatfreiheit.com
830-837-5600	 2064 Central Plaza

Otomi- Authentic Mexican Coffee 	 otomicoffeenb.com
830-214-4089	

UBP Burgers	 ubpburgers.com
830-624-9409	 840 S Business IH-35

Un Poco de Todo	 foodtrucknewbraunfels.com
830-609-8769	

GERMAN
Alpine Haus	 alpine-haus.com
830-214-0205	 251 S Seguin Ave

Krause’s Café, LLC	 krausescafe.com
830-625-2807	 148 S Castell Ave

ITALIAN
Noli’s Vite	 nolisvite.com
830-632-5470	 1744 E Common St, Ste 100

MEXICAN & TEX-MEX
Adobe Cafe	 adobecafenb.com
830-620-4433	 124 S Business IH-35

Butcher Boy Taco House 	 facebook.com/butcherboytacos
830-609-9171	 2031 Spur St

Cantina Del Rio	 cantinaingruene.com
830-515-1950	 1299 Gruene Rd

Casa Garcia’s	 casagarcias.com
830-608-8026	 1691 W Hwy 46

Dos Rios Mexican Bar & Grill	 dosriosnb.com
830-609-9556	 1281 N Academy Ave 

La Cosecha Mexican Table	 lacosechatx.com
830-358-7511	 505 N Business IH-35

Las Fontanas Mexican Kitchen	 lasfontanaskitchen.com
830-626-3310	 1551 N Walnut Ave, #10
830-627-4551	 2031 Central Plaza Pkwy, Ste 103

Las Palapas	 laspalapas.com
210-471-2191	 1675 W State Hwy 46
830-387-7232	 151 Creekside Crossing

Los Cucos Mexican Cafe	 loscucos.com
830-624-8770	 1310 E Common St

Los Dos Garcias	 facebook.com/profile.php?id=100085218648113
830-214-0108	 1101 N Walnut Ave

Los Gallos Taco House	 losgallostacohouse.com
830-643-0093	 974 Loop 337

Lupe Tortilla	 tex-mex.com/newbraunfels
830-214-1377	 2975 Town Center Dr Ste 100

Taco Palenque	 tacopalenque.com
830-214-0561	 1270 N IH-35 

Torchy’s Tacos	 torchystacos.com
830-433-7224	 229 FM 306 Ste 101  

PIZZA & WINGS
Above Ground Pizza 	 abovegroundpizza.com
830-310-0551	 311 FM 306, Ste 102

CiCi’s Pizza	 cicis.com
830-629-2424	 121 S IH-35 

Domino’s Pizza	 Dominos.com
830-406-6668	 312 FM 306

Infernos Pizza - Wood Fired Oven & Spirits	 infernospizzeria.com
830-629-2077	 1198 Gruene Rd, Ste A

Marco’s Pizza	 marcos.com
830-302-4850	 2084 Central Plaza, Ste 101 

New York Pizza Pub	 ny-pizzapub.com
830-626-9782	 2345 Loop 337, Ste 400 

Papa John’s Pizza	 papajohns.com
830-627-7272	 1187 County Line Rd 

Papa Murphy’s Take N’ Bake Pizza	 papamurphys.com
830-625-8888	 606 S Walnut, Ste 400

Peter Piper Pizza	 peterpiperpizza.com
830-608-1040	 1286 N IH-35

Wings & Rings	 wingsandrings.com
830-626-9464	 983 N Loop 337

SEAFOOD
Clear Springs Restaurant	 clearspringsrestaurant.com
830-629-3775	 1692 S Hwy 46

McAdoo’s Seafood Company	 mcadoos.com
830-629-FISH	 196 N Castell Ave

The Reel Seafood Grill	 reelseafoodhouse.com
830-214-6103	 1683 W Hwy 46, #235

Scoop It Up	
210-744-2842	 486 Landa St

Sea Island Shrimp House	 shrimphouse.com
830-387-4809	 154 Creekside Crossing

Scan this code for more 
information about local dining 
and updated listings, or visit 
PlayInNewBraunfels.com/dine.
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AMERICAN VARIETY
Buttermilk Cafe	 thebuttermilkcafe.com
830-625-8700	 1324 E Common St

Downtown Social	 downtownsocialnb.com
830-214-6650	 386 W San Antonio St

The Downtowner	 downtownernb.com
830-627-9080	 208 S Castell Ave

Fork & Spoon	 forkandspoontexas.com
830-626-6999	 651 N Business IH-35, Ste 1150

Freiheit Country Store	 freiheitcountrystore.net
830-625-9400	 2157 FM 1101

Golden Corral	 goldencorral.com
830-625-9500	 1042 N IH-35

Gristmill River Restaurant & Bar	 gristmillrestaurant.com
830-625-0684	 1287 Gruene Rd 

Gruene River Grill	 gruenerivergrill.com
830-624-2300	 1259 Gruene Rd, Ste 200

Huisache Grill	 huisachegrill.com  
830-620-9001	 303 W San Antonio St

Iron Horse Bar & Grill	 facebook.com/ironhorsebarandgrillnb
830-606-1610	 1030 N Business IH-35

Longhorn Café	 thelonghorncafe.com
830-387-5094	 1667 W Hwy 46, #430 

Montana Mike’s	 montanamikes.com
830-620-1234	 1153 Oasis St

Mozie’s Bar & Grill	 mozies.com
830-515-1281	 1601 Hunter Rd

Muck & Fuss Craft Beer and Burgers	 muckandfuss.com
830-255-7055	 295 E San Antonio St

Myron’s Prime Steak House	 myronsprime.com
830-624-1024	 136 N Castell Ave

Oak Valley Vineyards Restaurant	 oakvalleyvineyardsrestaurant.com
830-980-8033	 27315 Natural Bridge Caverns Rd

Pat’s Place Restaurant	 patsplacenbtx.com
830-629-1491	 202 S Union Ave

Root Cellar Cafe	 rootcellarcafe.com
 830-632-5114	 1090 N Business IH 35

Spud Ranch of New Braunfels	 spudranch.com
830-387-4466	 118 E Common St

Texas Bistro at Park View	 txbistro.com
830-302-7538	 1932 S Seguin Ave, Ste 209

Tin Top Burgers & Beer	 tintopburgers.com
830-507-9138	 283 S Union Ave

Zaxby’s	 zaxbys.com
830-358-1532	 1916 W Hwy 46

ASIAN STYLE
Bonzai Japanese Steak and Sushi	 bonzainewbraunfels.com
830-625-2628	 606 S Walnut Ave, Ste 110

L&L Hawaiian BBQ	 llhawaiianbbqsa.com
830-312-5025	 156 W Hwy 46, Ste 200

BAKERIES, COFFEE, TEA, & ICE CREAM
2 Rivers Coffee	 2riverscoffee.com
830-387-4242	 2351 Loop 337, Ste A

2Tarts Bakery	 2tarts.com
830-387-4606	 139 N Castell Ave, Ste 300

Baskin-Robbins	 baskinrobbins.com
830-606-2231	 606 S Walnut Ave

Crumbl - New Braunfels	 crumblcookies.com
210-435-9227	 2180 W State Hwy 46

Dunkin’	 dunkindonuts.com
830-625-2077	 599 S Hwy 46

Elixir Coffee & Tea	 elixircoffeetx.com
832-409-9119	 1290 Rivercrest Dr

Forty- Six Coffee House & Bakery 	 coffee46.com
830-865-6068	 801 W San Antonio St

Naegelin’s Bakery	 naegelins.com
830-625-5722	 129 S Seguin Ave

Nothing Bundt Cakes	 nothingbundtcakes.com
830-241-1002	 161 Creekside Way, Ste 602

On the Grind	 otgcoffee.com
830-837-8810	 1293 FM 306

Texan Tea 	 texantea.com
830-743-3415	 580 S Business IH-35

The Texas Pie Company	 texaspiecompany.com
512-268-5885	 202 W Center, Kyle

Tipsy Cow Ice Cream, LLC	 newbraunfelstipsycow.com
830-302-7448	 2154 Gabriels Place, Ste 104

Tropical Smoothie Café	 tropicalsmoothiecafe.com
830-837-4700	 2180 W Hwy 46, Ste 108

BAR-B-QUE 
The Big Bib, LLC	 thebigbib.com
(830) 608-0422	 508 Landa St

Cooper’s Old Time Pit Bar-B-Que	 coopersbbq.com
830-627-0627	 1125 N Loop 337

Granzin’s Bar-B-Q	 granzinsbbq.com
830-629-6615	 660 W San Antonio St

The Original Black’s Barbecue	 blacksbbq.com
830-358-7006	 936 Loop 337

Rudy’s Country Store & Bar-B-Q	 rudysbbq.com
830-609-3337	 844 Loop 337

Smokey Mo’s BBQ	 smokeymosbbq.com
830-837-5412	 1862 W Hwy 46, Ste 103

BARS & CLUBS
Big Hops New Braunfels	 Liinks.co/bighopsnb
830-312-7788	 2188 Hwy 46, Ste 107

Black Whale Pub	 bwpnb.com
830-625-6605	 367 Main Plaza

Blue Bonnet Palace	 bluebonnetpalace.com
210-651-6702	 17630 Lookout Rd, Selma, TX

Gruene’s Last Call	 grueneslastcall.com
815-685-7477	 2348 Gruene Lake Dr Ste A

Our Lady Bar & Lounge	 our-lady.business.site 
830-358-7545	 1720 Gruene Rd

Phoenix Saloon	 thephoenixsaloon.com
830-643-1400	 193 W San Antonio St

Riley’s Tavern & Guest Cottages	 rileystavern.com
512-392-3132	 8894 FM 1102

Texas Axe & Ale	 texasaxeandale.com
830-312-9423	 7049 FM 1044, Marion

The Watering Hole Saloon	 wateringholesaloon.com
830-625-0045	 1390 McQueeney Rd

BREWERIES & VINEYARDS
5 Stones Artisan Brewery	 5stonesbrewery.com
830-609-9046	 11335 FM 1863

Dry Comal Creek Vineyards	 drycomalcreekvineyards.com 
830-885-4076	 1741 Herbelin Rd

Faust Brewing Company	 faustbrewing.com
830-609-9086	 499 S Castell

The Grapevine	 grapevineingruene.com
830-606-0093	 1612 Hunter Rd

Guadalupe Brewing Company & Pizza Kitchen	 guadalupebrew.com
512-878-9214	 1586 Wald Rd

New Braunfels Brewing Company	 facebook.com/nbbrew
830-609-9533	 180 W Mill St

Water 2 Wine New Braunfels	 water2wine.com/newbraunfels 
830-609-9463	 185 S Seguin Ave

Winery on the Gruene	 gruenewinery.com
830-608-1976	 1308 Gruene Rd

DELI
Cravings	 cravingsnb.com
830-626-2728	 712 W San Antonio St

Honeybaked Ham Co. & Café	 honeybaked.com
830-214-2513	 651 N Business IH-35 Ste 1020

Thundercloud Subs	 thundercloud.com
830-626-8805	 1312 Common St, Ste 401

FAST FOOD
Chicken Express	 chickene.com
830-625-3800	 760 Loop 337 
830-626-6200	 691 S Walnut Ave
830-629-2750	 1709 S Hwy 46

Chick-fil-A Westpointe Village	 cfarestaurant.com/westpointevillage
830-626-0434	 1663 W Hwy 46

Raising Cane’s	 raisingcanes.com
830-625-2876	 1188 S IH-35

Sonic Drive In	 sonicdrivein.com
830-625-1162	 710 S Seguin Ave
830-629-5544	 861 Loop 337 
830-625-2811	 716 Hwy 46 S

Whataburger	 whataburger.com
830-629-1122	 143 IH-35 S
830-608-1447	 1687 Hwy 46 W
830-643-0414	 123 Creekside Crossing


